Bib #
311
320
182
143

16
82
84
121
11
97
85
124
104
69
79
177

59

165
65
345
86
166

168

Name
John Thomas
Scott Wallis
Stephanie Russell
Janet Millikin
Annie Bebeau
Lisa Gausney
Nelson Gomez
Brett Lazansky
Carl BAASKE
Rachael Herringdine
dale graves
Sarah Ledbetter
Rowdy Hope
Paige Fairbanks
Liz Foxhall
Tracey Rodgers
Sarah Draper
Wesley Aulet
Randy Pierce
Abigail Evans
Marc Pfrogner
heather graves
Ethan Pinho

Deborah Pinkston

5K Split
00:24:04.4
00:25:21.3
00:25:43.3
00:25:49.3
00:25:59.6
00:26:33.7
00:27:12.5
00:26:45.1
00:27:00.8
00:29:25.2
00:29:32.3
00:30:13.2
00:30:31.5
00:31:33.2
00:31:29.5
00:31:38.0
00:31:33.0
00:31:58.7
00:32:19.0
00:32:30.9
00:32:40.6
00:32:45.8
00:33:15.6

00:33:57.2

Finish Chip
Time

00:29:32.5
00:31:05.8
00:31:16.6
00:31:30.8
00:32:01.1
00:32:40.5
00:32:55.8
00:33:13.6
00:33:40.3
00:35:32.1
00:35:58.0
00:37:07.9
00:37:28.6
00:38:25.1
00:38:24.8
00:38:35.3
00:38:52.9
00:39:29.1
00:39:09.9
00:39:30.5
00:39:18.1
00:39:56.3
00:40:04.8

00:41:26.7

Finish Gun
Time

00:29:38.0
00:31:10.5
00:31:16.6
00:31:33.1
00:32:14.3
00:32:44.6
00:33:03.0
00:33:22.3
00:34:12.7
00:35:41.2
00:36:06.6
00:37:27.5
00:37:39.0
00:38:46.3
00:38:46.5
00:38:54.3
00:39:23.0
00:39:37.1
00:39:45.5
00:39:52.7
00:39:53.9
00:40:07.2
00:40:14.4

00:41:26.7

Age Gender
37 M
51 M
25 F
40 F
22 F
41 F
51 M
43 M
48 M
28 F
45 M
28 F
26 M
38 F
37 F
53 M
50 F
20 M
56 M
48 F
33 M
48 F
9 M
36 F

City
Decatur
Blairsville
Dawsonville
Stockbridge
Sugar hill
Decatur
Suwanee
Johns Creek
Jasper
Milledgeville
Gainesville
Cumming
Atlanta
Cumming
Cumming
Cumming
Decatur
Morganton
Dawsonville

ELLUAY

Fredericksburg

Gainesville
Union

Atlanta

State Overall

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

NJ

GA

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Sex
Place

1
2

10
10
11
11
12

12

Age Rank
1st FOUR MILER Male
2nd FOUR MILER Male
1st FOUR MILER Female
2nd FOUR MILER Female
3rd FOUR MILER Female
1st FOUR MILER Female Master
3rd FOUR MILER Male
1st FOUR MILER Male Master
2nd FOUR MILER Male Master
1st Female 25-29
3rd FOUR MILER Male Master
2nd Female 25-29
1st Male 25-29
1st Female 35-39
2nd Female 35-39
1st Male 50-54
2nd FOUR MILER Female Master
1st Male 20-24
1st Male 55-59
3rd FOUR MILER Female Master
1st Male 30-34
1st Female 45-49
1st Male 10 & Under

3rd Female 35-39

Champ.
Qual

< < =< < =< =< =< <=



Bib #
96
36
56

68
136
343
162

63
324
107
335

21
333
334
312

58

42
332

28

17
163
145

146

Name

Karla Herrick

Richard Campbell

Ashley Dawson
Robert Aulet Jr.
Michele Fadley
Wesley Martin
Ginny Busbee
Cindy Pfrogner
janet elrod
Ken Weinmann
Debbie Hull
Kacie Boyd
Shayla Brawner
Karri Streib
Valerie Wright

John Thomas

Jenny Disharoon

Arleathia Chambliss

Nancy Wright
John Bryant
Bo Bebeau

Donna Pierce

Kevin Morris

Stephanie Morris

5K Split
00:00:00.0
00:33:48.0
00:34:33.3
00:36:39.1
00:35:40.3
00:36:25.4
00:37:23.1
00:37:33.1
00:37:53.9
00:39:30.0
00:38:49.6
00:40:19.8
00:39:58.7
00:40:15.7
00:40:18.2
00:39:49.5
00:40:25.1
00:41:25.9
00:00:00.0
00:43:12.1
00:44:53.4
00:46:54.0
00:48:23.3

00:48:25.1

Finish Chip
Time

00:41:21.0
00:41:40.5
00:42:38.3
00:43:32.4
00:43:40.7
00:44:45.7
00:45:26.6
00:45:22.8
00:46:01.6
00:47:19.6
00:47:23.1
00:48:10.2
00:48:06.7
00:48:19.0
00:48:20.3
00:49:28.8
00:49:01.3
00:50:00.5
00:52:05.1
00:53:01.5
00:54:34.8
00:57:51.1
00:58:48.0

00:58:50.2

Finish Gun
Time

00:41:34.9
00:41:56.2
00:42:38.3
00:43:40.4
00:43:40.7
00:45:17.0
00:45:43.0
00:45:58.4
00:46:21.7
00:47:46.1
00:47:53.8
00:48:23.8
00:48:27.2
00:48:32.8
00:48:33.9
00:49:28.8
00:49:40.2
00:50:29.9
00:52:28.0
00:53:19.4
00:54:53.4
00:58:25.7
00:59:22.9

00:59:24.8

Age Gender
41 F
44 M
30 F
31 M
30 F
69 M
60 F
37 F
46 F
27 M
56 F
29 F
29 F
30 F
30 F
15 M
28 F
42 F
73 F
71 M
55 M
54 F
32 M
31 F

City
Dahlonega
Gainesville

Cumming
Cumming
Morganton
Whitehouse
Aiken
Dahlonega
Dawsonville
cumming
Decatur
Cumming
Cumming
Cumming
Atlanta
Ranger
Dawsonville
Decatur
Cleveland
Hayesville
Sugar hill
Dawsonville
Grovetown

Grovetown

State Overall

GA 25
GA 26
GA 27
GA 28
GA 29
X 30
SC 31
GA 32
GA 33
GA 34
GA 35
GA 36
GA 37
GA 38
GA 39
GA 40
GA 41
GA 42
GA 43
NC 44
GA 45
GA 46
GA 47
GA 48

Sex
Place

13
13
14
14
15
15
16
17
18
16
19
20
21
22
23
17
24
25
26
18
19
27
20
28

Age Rank
1st Female 40-44
1st Male 40-44
1st Female 30-34
2nd Male 30-34
2nd Female 30-34
1st Male 65-69
1st Female 60-64
4th Female 35-39
2nd Female 45-49
2nd Male 25-29
1st Female 55-59
3rd Female 25-29
4th Female 25-29
3rd Female 30-34
4th Female 30-34
1st Male 15-19
5th Female 25-29
2nd Female 40-44
1st Female 70-74
1st Male 70-74
2nd Male 55-59
1st Female 50-54
3rd Male 30-34

5th Female 30-34

Champ.
Qual



Bib #
178
318

319

10
111
108
309

37
323
316

Name
Kerry Rosewall
Bobby Vickery
Lindsay Vickery
Sylvia Anderson

Dianne Avery
Donna Jones
Elaine Hulsey
Shawna Terry
Amanda Cantrell
Karen Weinmann

Keia Tucker

5K Split
00:48:44.7
00:48:33.9
00:48:41.0
00:49:56.0
00:49:59.7
00:52:25.8
00:54:05.8
00:54:08.6
00:54:01.7
00:54:55.3

00:56:34.8

Finish Chip
Time

00:59:45.9
01:00:51.1
01:00:53.2
01:01:12.7
01:01:13.7
01:03:42.0
01:07:01.1
01:07:01.5
01:07:07.4
01:07:29.6

01:11:14.3

Finish Gun
Time

01:00:11.2
01:01:25.3
01:01:26.3
01:01:46.5
01:01:47.8
01:04:05.5
01:07:37.7
01:07:38.4
01:07:43.4
01:07:55.8

01:11:46.3

Age Gender
58 F
31 M
27 F
53 F
55 F
47 F
39 F
42 F
34 F
56 F
44 F

City
Cumming
Cumming
Cumming

Gainesville
Dawsonville
Dawsonville

Cleveland
Cleveland
Cleveland
cumming

Lithia Springs

State Overall

GA 49
GA 50
GA 51
GA 52
GA 53
GA 54
GA 55
GA 56
GA 57
GA 58
GA 59

Sex
Place

29
21
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

Age Rank
2nd Female 55-59
4th Male 30-34
6th Female 25-29
2nd Female 50-54
3rd Female 55-59
3rd Female 45-49
5th Female 35-39
3rd Female 40-44
6th Female 30-34
4th Female 55-59

4th Female 40-44

Champ.
Qual



