			Finish Chip	Finish Gun						Sex		Champ.
Bib#	Name	5K Split	Time	Time	Age	Gender	City	State	Overall	Place	Age Rank	Qual
311	John Thomas	00:24:04.4	00:29:32.5	00:29:38.0	37	M	Decatur	GA	1	1	1st FOUR MILER Male	Υ
320	Scott Wallis	00:25:21.3	00:31:05.8	00:31:10.5	51	М	Blairsville	GA	2	2	2nd FOUR MILER Male	Υ
182	Stephanie Russell	00:25:43.3	00:31:16.6	00:31:16.6	25	F	Dawsonville	GA	3	1	1st FOUR MILER Female	Υ
143	Janet Millikin	00:25:49.3	00:31:30.8	00:31:33.1	40	F	Stockbridge	GA	4	2	2nd FOUR MILER Female	Υ
16	Annie Bebeau	00:25:59.6	00:32:01.1	00:32:14.3	22	F	Sugar hill	GA	5	3	3rd FOUR MILER Female	Υ
82	Lisa Gausney	00:26:33.7	00:32:40.5	00:32:44.6	41	F	Decatur	GA	6	4	1st FOUR MILER Female Master	Υ
84	Nelson Gomez	00:27:12.5	00:32:55.8	00:33:03.0	51	М	Suwanee	GA	7	3	3rd FOUR MILER Male	Υ
121	Brett Lazansky	00:26:45.1	00:33:13.6	00:33:22.3	43	М	Johns Creek	GA	8	4	1st FOUR MILER Male Master	Υ
11	Carl BAASKE	00:27:00.8	00:33:40.3	00:34:12.7	48	М	Jasper	GA	9	5	2nd FOUR MILER Male Master	Υ
97	Rachael Herringdine	00:29:25.2	00:35:32.1	00:35:41.2	28	F	Milledgeville	GA	10	5	1st Female 25-29	
85	dale graves	00:29:32.3	00:35:58.0	00:36:06.6	45	М	Gainesville	GA	11	6	3rd FOUR MILER Male Master	Υ
124	Sarah Ledbetter	00:30:13.2	00:37:07.9	00:37:27.5	28	F	Cumming	GA	12	6	2nd Female 25-29	
104	Rowdy Hope	00:30:31.5	00:37:28.6	00:37:39.0	26	М	Atlanta	GA	13	7	1st Male 25-29	
69	Paige Fairbanks	00:31:33.2	00:38:25.1	00:38:46.3	38	F	Cumming	GA	14	7	1st Female 35-39	
79	Liz Foxhall	00:31:29.5	00:38:24.8	00:38:46.5	37	F	Cumming	GA	15	8	2nd Female 35-39	
177	Tracey Rodgers	00:31:38.0	00:38:35.3	00:38:54.3	53	М	Cumming	GA	16	8	1st Male 50-54	
59	Sarah Draper	00:31:33.0	00:38:52.9	00:39:23.0	50	F	Decatur	GA	17	9	2nd FOUR MILER Female Master	Υ
7	Wesley Aulet	00:31:58.7	00:39:29.1	00:39:37.1	20	М	Morganton	GA	18	9	1st Male 20-24	
165	Randy Pierce	00:32:19.0	00:39:09.9	00:39:45.5	56	М	Dawsonville	GA	19	10	1st Male 55-59	
65	Abigail Evans	00:32:30.9	00:39:30.5	00:39:52.7	48	F	ELLIJAY	GA	20	10	3rd FOUR MILER Female Master	Υ
345	Marc Pfrogner	00:32:40.6	00:39:18.1	00:39:53.9	33	М	Fredericksburg	VA	21	11	1st Male 30-34	
86	heather graves	00:32:45.8	00:39:56.3	00:40:07.2	48	F	Gainesville	GA	22	11	1st Female 45-49	
166	Ethan Pinho	00:33:15.6	00:40:04.8	00:40:14.4	9	М	Union	NJ	23	12	1st Male 10 & Under	
168	Deborah Pinkston	00:33:57.2	00:41:26.7	00:41:26.7	36	F	Atlanta	GA	24	12	3rd Female 35-39	

			Finish Chip	Finish Gun						Sex	
Bib #	Name	5K Split	Time	Time	Age	Gender	City	State	Overall	Place	Age Rank
96	Karla Herrick	0.00:00.0	00:41:21.0	00:41:34.9	41	F	Dahlonega	GA	25	13	1st Female 40-44
36	Richard Campbell	00:33:48.0	00:41:40.5	00:41:56.2	44	M	Gainesville	GA	26	13	1st Male 40-44
56	Ashley Dawson	00:34:33.3	00:42:38.3	00:42:38.3	30	F	Cumming	GA	27	14	1st Female 30-34
8	Robert Aulet Jr.	00:36:39.1	00:43:32.4	00:43:40.4	31	M	Cumming	GA	28	14	2nd Male 30-34
68	Michele Fadley	00:35:40.3	00:43:40.7	00:43:40.7	30	F	Morganton	GA	29	15	2nd Female 30-34
136	Wesley Martin	00:36:25.4	00:44:45.7	00:45:17.0	69	M	Whitehouse	TX	30	15	1st Male 65-69
343	Ginny Busbee	00:37:23.1	00:45:26.6	00:45:43.0	60	F	Aiken	SC	31	16	1st Female 60-64
162	Cindy Pfrogner	00:37:33.1	00:45:22.8	00:45:58.4	37	F	Dahlonega	GA	32	17	4th Female 35-39
63	janet elrod	00:37:53.9	00:46:01.6	00:46:21.7	46	F	Dawsonville	GA	33	18	2nd Female 45-49
324	Ken Weinmann	00:39:30.0	00:47:19.6	00:47:46.1	27	М	cumming	GA	34	16	2nd Male 25-29
107	Debbie Hull	00:38:49.6	00:47:23.1	00:47:53.8	56	F	Decatur	GA	35	19	1st Female 55-59
335	Kacie Boyd	00:40:19.8	00:48:10.2	00:48:23.8	29	F	Cumming	GA	36	20	3rd Female 25-29
21	Shayla Brawner	00:39:58.7	00:48:06.7	00:48:27.2	29	F	Cumming	GA	37	21	4th Female 25-29
333	Karri Streib	00:40:15.7	00:48:19.0	00:48:32.8	30	F	Cumming	GA	38	22	3rd Female 30-34
334	Valerie Wright	00:40:18.2	00:48:20.3	00:48:33.9	30	F	Atlanta	GA	39	23	4th Female 30-34
312	John Thomas	00:39:49.5	00:49:28.8	00:49:28.8	15	M	Ranger	GA	40	17	1st Male 15-19
58	Jenny Disharoon	00:40:25.1	00:49:01.3	00:49:40.2	28	F	Dawsonville	GA	41	24	5th Female 25-29
42	Arleathia Chambliss	00:41:25.9	00:50:00.5	00:50:29.9	42	F	Decatur	GA	42	25	2nd Female 40-44
332	Nancy Wright	0.00:00:00	00:52:05.1	00:52:28.0	73	F	Cleveland	GA	43	26	1st Female 70-74
28	John Bryant	00:43:12.1	00:53:01.5	00:53:19.4	71	М	Hayesville	NC	44	18	1st Male 70-74
17	Bo Bebeau	00:44:53.4	00:54:34.8	00:54:53.4	55	М	Sugar hill	GA	45	19	2nd Male 55-59
163	Donna Pierce	00:46:54.0	00:57:51.1	00:58:25.7	54	F	Dawsonville	GA	46	27	1st Female 50-54
145	Kevin Morris	00:48:23.3	00:58:48.0	00:59:22.9	32	М	Grovetown	GA	47	20	3rd Male 30-34
146	Stephanie Morris	00:48:25.1	00:58:50.2	00:59:24.8	31	F	Grovetown	GA	48	28	5th Female 30-34

Champ. Qual

			Finish Chip	Finish Gun						Sex		Champ.
Bib #	Name	5K Split	Time	Time	Age	Gender	City	State	Overall	Place	Age Rank	Qual
178	Kerry Rosewall	00:48:44.7	00:59:45.9	01:00:11.2	58	F	Cumming	GA	49	29	2nd Female 55-59	
318	Bobby Vickery	00:48:33.9	01:00:51.1	01:01:25.3	31	М	Cumming	GA	50	21	4th Male 30-34	
319	Lindsay Vickery	00:48:41.0	01:00:53.2	01:01:26.3	27	F	Cumming	GA	51	30	6th Female 25-29	
4	Sylvia Anderson	00:49:56.0	01:01:12.7	01:01:46.5	53	F	Gainesville	GA	52	31	2nd Female 50-54	
10	Dianne Avery	00:49:59.7	01:01:13.7	01:01:47.8	55	F	Dawsonville	GA	53	32	3rd Female 55-59	
111	Donna Jones	00:52:25.8	01:03:42.0	01:04:05.5	47	F	Dawsonville	GA	54	33	3rd Female 45-49	
108	Elaine Hulsey	00:54:05.8	01:07:01.1	01:07:37.7	39	F	Cleveland	GA	55	34	5th Female 35-39	
309	Shawna Terry	00:54:08.6	01:07:01.5	01:07:38.4	42	F	Cleveland	GA	56	35	3rd Female 40-44	
37	Amanda Cantrell	00:54:01.7	01:07:07.4	01:07:43.4	34	F	Cleveland	GA	57	36	6th Female 30-34	
323	Karen Weinmann	00:54:55.3	01:07:29.6	01:07:55.8	56	F	cumming	GA	58	37	4th Female 55-59	
316	Keia Tucker	00:56:34.8	01:11:14.3	01:11:46.3	44	F	Lithia Springs	GA	59	38	4th Female 40-44	